
Qualify Practice 1 Document No: 09-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

22 野村　勇斗 Ash EXPRIT 6 50.140

87 松下　昌揮 T.ｵｷﾂﾏﾂﾀﾞ Powerd by LUCE TONYKART 5 0.058 50.198

35 飯島宗一郎 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 5 0.243 50.441

28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 6 0.075 50.516

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 6 0.008 50.524

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 6 0.006 50.530

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 4 0.001 50.531

99 鈴木　駿 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 5 0.035 50.566

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 6 0.076 50.642

70 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 6 0.037 50.679

52 加藤　彰貴 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.046 50.725

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 6 0.043 50.768

54 吉田　彰都 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.032 50.800

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 6 0.072 50.872

69 向田　雅姫 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 6 0.041 50.913

57 鈴木　大佑 チームKEIN&amp;amp;#039;S KOSMIC 6 0.912 51.825

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 6 0.687 52.512

START TIME: 8:53 FINISH TIME: 8:58

Best Lap No.22
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:50.140 野村　勇斗

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualify Practice 2 Document No: 10-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 6 50.209

34 鎌苅 一希 ATEAM Buzz motorsport TONYKART 6 0.071 50.280

10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.066 50.346

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 6 0.149 50.495

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.091 50.586

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 6 0.029 50.615

44 泉　晴信 team Farina EXPRIT 6 0.007 50.622

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 5 0.004 50.626

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 6 0.041 50.667

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.006 50.673

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング 6 0.005 50.678

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 0.086 50.764

40 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.038 50.802

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 6 0.028 50.830

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.006 50.836

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 5 0.178 51.014

56 西尾　僚介 T.WEST RS CRG 6 1.299 52.313

START TIME: 9:05 FINISH TIME: 9:10

Best Lap No.19
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Announcement

No.

Stwerd         : 0:50.209 居附　明利

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualify Practice 3 Document No: 11-01 OFFICIAL

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 6 50.014

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.065 50.079

36 満田　隼矢 ファルコンアローレーシングまえだ眼科GP G.P Racing 6 0.211 50.290

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 6 0.049 50.339

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 6 0.104 50.443

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 5 0.078 50.521

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 6 0.041 50.562

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 6 0.009 50.571

41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 6 0.073 50.644

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 6 0.096 50.740

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.063 50.803

55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.057 50.860

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 6 0.002 50.862

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 6 0.076 50.938

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 6 0.129 51.067

4 小川　洋平 Ash SWF 6 1.058 52.125

21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF - no time

START TIME: 9:17 FINISH TIME: 9:22

Best Lap No.31
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No.

Stwerd         : 0:50.014 尾上　怜

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualifying Practice Document No: 12-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(1/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 6 - 50.014 3 A

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 0.065 50.079 3 B

22 野村　勇斗 Ash EXPRIT 6 0.061 50.140 1 A

87 松下　昌揮 T.ｵｷﾂﾏﾂﾀﾞ Powerd by LUCE TONYKART 5 0.058 50.198 1 B

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 6 0.011 50.209 2 A

34 鎌苅 一希 ATEAM Buzz motorsport TONYKART 6 0.071 50.280 2 B

36 満田　隼矢 ファルコンアローレーシングまえだ眼科GP G.P Racing 6 0.010 50.290 3 A

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 6 0.049 50.339 3 B

10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 6 0.007 50.346 2 A

35 飯島宗一郎 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 5 0.095 50.441 1 B

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 6 0.002 50.443 3 A

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 6 0.052 50.495 2 B

28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 6 0.021 50.516 1 A

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 5 0.005 50.521 3 B

7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 6 0.003 50.524 1 A

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 6 0.006 50.530 1 B

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 4 0.001 50.531 1 A

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 6 0.031 50.562 3 B

99 鈴木　駿 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 5 0.004 50.566 1 A

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 6 0.005 50.571 3 B

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.015 50.586 2 A

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 6 0.029 50.615 2 B

44 泉　晴信 team Farina EXPRIT 6 0.007 50.622 2 A

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 5 0.004 50.626 2 B

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 6 0.016 50.642 1 A

41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 6 0.002 50.644 3 B

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 6 0.023 50.667 2 A

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 5 0.006 50.673 2 B

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング 6 0.005 50.678 2 A

70 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 6 0.001 50.679 1 B

52 加藤　彰貴 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.046 50.725 1 A

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 6 0.015 50.740 3 B

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 6 0.024 50.764 2 A

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 6 0.004 50.768 1 B

54 吉田　彰都 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 6 0.032 50.800 1 A

40 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと birel 6 0.002 50.802 2 B

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 5 0.001 50.803 3 A

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 6 0.027 50.830 2 B

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 5 0.006 50.836 2 A

55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 6 0.024 50.860 3 B

Gap Between Series: 100.39%

3

4

5

6

7

8

SS
2017/7/23   9:44

Rnk

1

2

15

16

17

18

19

20

9

10

11

12

13

14

27

28

29

30

31

32

21

22

23

24

25

26

39

40

Announcement

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

-1-

33

34

35

36

37

38

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualifying Practice 12-01 OFFICIAL

Results総合(2/2)

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Gap Best Lap TT Series Group

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 6 0.002 50.862 3 A

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 6 0.010 50.872 1 B

69 向田　雅姫 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 6 0.041 50.913 1 A

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 6 0.025 50.938 3 B

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 5 0.076 51.014 2 A

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 6 0.053 51.067 3 B

57 鈴木　大佑 チームKEIN&amp;amp;#039;S KOSMIC 6 0.758 51.825 1 A

4 小川　洋平 Ash SWF 6 0.300 52.125 3 B

56 西尾　僚介 T.WEST RS CRG 6 0.188 52.313 2 A

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 6 0.199 52.512 1 B

21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 0 DQ 3 A

Gap Between Series: 100.39%

Best Lap No.31
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         : 0:50.014 尾上　怜
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Qualifing Heat A Document No: 29-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 1 22 野村　勇斗 Ash EXPRIT 10 8:26.236 50.159

2 ▼ 1 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 10 8:26.444 0.208 0.208 50.197

3 = 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 10 8:27.628 1.184 1.392 50.227

4 = 36 満田　隼矢 ファルコンアローレーシングまえだ眼科GP G.P Racing 10 8:27.837 0.209 1.601 50.187

5 ▲ 1 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 10 8:28.363 0.526 2.127 50.139

6 ▲ 3 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 10 8:28.704 0.341 2.468 50.098

7 ▼ 2 10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 10 8:28.915 0.211 2.679 50.012

8 ▲ 11 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 10 8:33.592 4.677 7.356 50.168

9 ▲ 2 11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 8:33.708 0.116 7.472 50.478

10 ▼ 3 28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 10 8:33.947 0.239 7.711 50.594

11 ▲ 4 *2 59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング 10 8:34.316 0.369 8.08 50.208

12 ▲ 1 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 10 8:34.617 0.301 8.381 50.330

13 ▲ 10 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 10 8:34.762 0.145 8.526 50.141

14 ▲ 3 82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 10 8:35.007 0.245 8.771 50.503

Not Qualified
15 ▼ 7 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 10 8:35.244 0.237 9.008 50.599

16 ▲ 10 21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 10 8:35.604 0.360 9.368 50.252

17 ▲ 4 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 10 8:35.926 0.322 9.69 50.262

18 ▼ 4 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 10 8:36.656 0.730 10.42 50.498

19 ▲ 1 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 10 8:36.770 0.114 10.534 50.333

20 ▲ 2 69 向田　雅姫 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 10 8:38.787 2.017 12.551 50.685

21 ▼ 3 54 吉田　彰都 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 8:38.978 0.191 12.742 50.929

22 ▲ 3 56 西尾　僚介 T.WEST RS CRG 10 8:42.597 3.619 16.361 51.152

23 ▲ 1 57 鈴木　大佑 チームKEIN&amp;amp;#039;S KOSMIC 10 8:43.836 1.239 17.6 51.260

24 ▼ 12 44 泉　晴信 team Farina EXPRIT 10 8:52.675 8.839 26.439 50.565

25 ▼ 9 52 加藤　彰貴 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 10 8:53.029 0.354 26.793 50.752

DQ ▼ 16 *1 99 鈴木　駿 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 8 6:48.550 2 周回数 DQ 50.088

*1 99 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*2 59 厳重注意

START TIME: 10:55 FINISH TIME: 11:04

Best Lap No.10

2017/7/23   11:21

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R19 / ﾄﾞﾗｲﾊﾞｰﾓﾗﾙ
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Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R04 / 車両違反

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.012 大石　雄太

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Qualifing Heat B Document No: 32-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 ▲ 4 35 飯島宗一郎 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 10 8:31.063 50.250

2 ▲ 5 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 10 8:31.209 0.146 0.146 50.118

3 ▼ 1 87 松下　昌揮 T.ｵｷﾂﾏﾂﾀﾞ Powerd by LUCE TONYKART 10 8:31.294 0.085 0.231 50.535

4 ▼ 3 * 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:31.466 0.172 0.403 50.170

5 ▼ 1 30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 10 8:31.615 0.149 0.552 50.439

6 ▲ 8 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 10 8:31.818 0.203 0.755 50.121

7 ▲ 1 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 10 8:32.074 0.256 1.011 50.369

8 ▼ 5 34 鎌苅 一希 ATEAM Buzz motorsport TONYKART 10 8:32.287 0.213 1.224 50.232

9 ▲ 3 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 10 8:32.415 0.128 1.352 50.124

10 = 53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 10 8:32.602 0.187 1.539 50.220

11 ▼ 2 66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 10 8:32.731 0.129 1.668 50.405

12 ▲ 10 49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 10 8:32.843 0.112 1.78 50.442

13 ▼ 2 20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 10 8:34.352 1.509 3.289 50.616

14 ▲ 5 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 10 8:34.497 0.145 3.434 50.322

Not Qualified
15 ▼ 9 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 10 8:34.672 0.175 3.609 50.556

16 = 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 10 8:36.923 2.251 5.86 50.710

17 ▲ 1 40 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと birel 10 8:37.118 0.195 6.055 50.487

18 ▼ 3 70 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 10 8:37.386 0.268 6.323 50.663

19 ▼ 6 41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 10 8:37.779 0.393 6.716 50.699

20 ▲ 1 45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 10 8:38.073 0.294 7.01 50.816

21 ▼ 1 55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 10 8:38.565 0.492 7.502 50.854

22 ▲ 1 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 10 8:38.864 0.299 7.801 50.609

23 ▼ 6 2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 10 8:39.244 0.380 8.181 50.789

24 ▲ 1 58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 10 8:42.882 3.638 11.819 51.300

25 ▼ 1 4 小川　洋平 Ash SWF 10 8:43.274 0.392 12.211 51.457

* 3 厳重注意

START TIME: 11:10 FINISH TIME: 11:18

Best Lap No.51

2017/7/23   11:39
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No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R12 / ｴｯｼﾞｲﾝ

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.118 久富　圭
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Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(1/2)
SS

33-01 OFFICIAL

2017/7/23   11:43

No. Driver Team Equipment Group

22 野村　勇斗 Ash EXPRIT 1 A

35 飯島宗一郎 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 1 B

31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 2 A

51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 2 B

19 居附　明利 Ash birel 3 A

87 松下　昌揮 T.ｵｷﾂﾏﾂﾀﾞ Powerd by LUCE TONYKART 3 B

36 満田　隼矢 ファルコンアローレーシングまえだ眼科GP G.P Racing 4 A

3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 4 B

29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 5 A

30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 5 B

6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 6 A

1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 6 B

10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 7 A

61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 7 B

33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 8 A

34 鎌苅 一希 ATEAM Buzz motorsport TONYKART 8 B

11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 9 A

18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 9 B

28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 10 A

53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 10 B

59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング 11 A

66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 11 B

23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 12 A

49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 12 B

15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 13 A

20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 13 B

82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 14 A

8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 14 B

Not Qualified
7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 15 A

13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 15 B

21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 16 A

5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 16 B

43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 17 A

40 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと birel 17 B

94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 18 A

70 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 18 B

38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 19 A

41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 19 B

69 向田　雅姫 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 20 A

45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 20 B

※同順位の場合は、公式通知No.3より、各予選ヒートのレースタイムが速いAグループをポールポジションとした。
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Qualifying Heats Document No :

Results総合(2/2)
SS

33-01 OFFICIAL

No. Driver Team Equipment Group

54 吉田　彰都 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 21 A

55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 21 B

56 西尾　僚介 T.WEST RS CRG 22 A

37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 22 B

57 鈴木　大佑 チームKEIN&amp;amp;#039;S KOSMIC 23 A

2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 23 B

44 泉　晴信 team Farina EXPRIT 24 A

58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 24 B

52 加藤　彰貴 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 25 A

4 小川　洋平 Ash SWF 25 B

99 鈴木　駿 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 26 A

※同順位の場合は、公式通知No.3より、各予選ヒートのレースタイムが速いAグループをポールポジションとした。
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Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd         :

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Second Chance Document No: 39-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 7 5:58.221 50.736

2 ▲ 2 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 7 5:58.509 0.288 0.288 50.436

3 ▲ 2 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 7 5:59.101 0.592 0.88 50.684

4 ▼ 2 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 7 6:01.115 2.014 2.894 51.107

5 ▲ 2 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 7 6:01.213 0.098 2.992 50.886

6 ▼ 3 21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 7 6:01.516 0.303 3.295 50.961

Not Qualified
7 ▲ 3 41 大谷　拓幹 T.HIRANO KOSMIC 7 6:02.630 1.114 4.409 50.951

8 = 70 松崎　凌平 FLR CROC PROMOTION 7 6:02.832 0.202 4.611 51.084

9 ▲ 7 37 長内　正人 WELLSTONE KC DR 7 6:03.146 0.314 4.925 50.743

10 ▲ 8 2 横尾　宙 パワーステージ 7 6:03.273 0.127 5.052 50.865

11 ▼ 2 38 松下　海斗 T.HIRANO birelART 7 6:03.450 0.177 5.229 50.608

12 = 45 石田　瑞季 BRAVO Racing INTREPID 7 6:03.491 0.041 5.27 50.896

13 ▼ 2 69 向田　雅姫 BRAVO Racing KOSMIC 7 6:03.633 0.142 5.412 50.903

14 ▲ 5 44 泉　晴信 team Farina EXPRIT 7 6:04.237 0.604 6.016 50.907

15 = 56 西尾　僚介 T.WEST RS CRG 7 6:07.785 3.548 9.564 51.491

16 ▲ 4 58 野口　卓弥 WEST RS TONYKART 7 6:08.029 0.244 9.808 51.527

17 ▲ 5 4 小川　洋平 Ash SWF 7 6:08.505 0.476 10.284 51.385

18 ▼ 1 57 鈴木　大佑 チームKEIN&amp;amp;#039;S KOSMIC 7 6:10.727 2.222 12.506 51.840

19 ▲ 4 99 鈴木　駿 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 7 6:12.439 1.712 14.218 51.023

20 ▼ 6 55 池本　伊吹 チーム近藤レーシング KOSMIC 7 6:17.195 4.756 18.974 51.266

21 ▼ 8 54 吉田　彰都 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 7 6:23.399 6.204 25.178 51.714

22 ▼ 16 40 大槻　直 T.ぶるーと birel 2 1:51.295 5 周回数 DNF 52.602

23 ▼ 2 52 加藤　彰貴 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 0:02.735 2 周回数 DNF

START TIME: 12:06 FINISH TIME: 12:12

Best Lap No.5

2017/7/23   12:29
SS

OFFICIAL

Rnk

Announcement

No.

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:50.436 岩崎　有矢斗

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5



Final Document No: 54-01

Results

No. Driver Team Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv. Best Lap Penarty

1 = 22 野村　勇斗 Ash EXPRIT 16 15:34.612 57.952

2 ▲ 6 3 舟橋　弘典 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 15:35.993 1.381 1.381 57.809

3 ▼ 1 35 飯島宗一郎 ファルコンアローレーシング birel 16 15:36.588 0.595 1.976 58.132

4 ▼ 1 31 尾上　怜 堺レーシング birel 16 15:36.897 0.309 2.285 58.157

5 = *1 19 居附　明利 Ash birel 16 15:37.784 0.887 3.172 57.904

6 ▲ 9 33 冨田　蓮 Ash KOSMIC 16 15:46.868 9.084 12.256 58.001

7 ▲ 5 1 森川　貴光 ヒライプロジェクト with Ash KOSMIC 16 15:46.910 0.042 12.298 57.949

8 ▼ 1 36 満田　隼矢 ファルコンアローレーシングまえだ眼科GP G.P Racing 16 15:48.488 1.578 13.876 58.339

9 ▲ 5 61 加藤　達彦 Ash TONYKART 16 15:49.298 0.810 14.686 58.415

10 ▼ 1 29 谷田　光史 JURAN Racing with グローバル TONYKART 16 15:49.522 0.224 14.91 58.342

11 ▲ 7 18 佐藤　凌音 Team Precision with HRT EXPRIT 16 15:49.584 0.062 14.972 58.353

12 ▼ 1 6 土志田　洸彰 GRIZZLY RACING RK 16 15:49.912 0.328 15.3 58.325

13 ▲ 12 15 新海　僚真 T.ぶるーと SWF 16 15:49.926 0.014 15.314 58.123

14 ▲ 9 23 月精　元希 HIGUCHI RT birelART 16 15:50.534 0.608 15.922 58.573

15 ▲ 4 28 森岡　真央 ふぁんRACING CRG 16 15:50.591 0.057 15.979 58.414

16 ▼ 3 *6 10 大石　雄太 T.グローバル KOSMIC 16 15:51.313 0.722 16.701 58.162

17 ▲ 13 5 岩崎　有矢斗 TKC SWF 16 15:51.526 0.213 16.914 58.537

18 ▲ 11 7 玉橋　陸斗 TKC SWF 16 15:54.410 2.884 19.798 58.552

19 ▼ 3 34 鎌苅 一希 ATEAM Buzz motorsport TONYKART 16 15:54.810 0.400 20.198 58.778

20 = 53 渡邊　雅人 NEXT-ONE Racing INTREPID 16 15:55.117 0.307 20.505 58.788

21 ▲ 3 49 谷　飛鳥 NUOVA KART KOSMIC 16 15:55.408 0.291 20.796 58.746

22 ▲ 10 13 大原　洋樹 T.ぶるーと birelART 16 15:55.940 0.532 21.328 58.740

23 ▼ 13 30 蒲　朋希 KRS-DAI SWF 16 15:56.083 0.143 21.471 59.025

24 ▼ 3 59 沼倉　永遠 杉山レーシング 16 15:56.355 0.272 21.743 58.394

25 ▼ 8 11 広瀬　光結 ハラダカートクラブ FA KART 16 15:56.451 0.096 21.839 58.588

26 ▲ 7 94 森岡　泉美 ふぁんRACING KOSMIC 16 16:01.248 0.413 26.636 59.168

27 ▲ 4 43 中原　蓮人 SKC TONYKART 16 16:16.112 12.088 41.5 58.349

28 ▼ 2 *2 20 丸山　陽平 チームGG EXPRIT 16 16:04.024 2.776 29.412 59.306

29 ▼ 2 *3 82 大久保　翔輝 ハルナカートクラブ TONYKART 16 16:00.835 4.384 26.223 59.045

Not Finished
30 ▼ 2 8 渡瀬　稜太 TKC SWF 2 2:05.143 14 周回数 DNF 59.889

31 ▼ 9 66 杉山　颯太 KART-CRAFT EXPRIT 0:02.074 2 周回数 DNF

32 ▲ 2 21 纐纈　英和 Ash SWF 0:03.406 1.332 DNF

DQ ▼ 27 *4 87 松下　昌揮 T.ｵｷﾂﾏﾂﾀﾞ Powerd by LUCE TONYKART 15 14:48.631 DQ 58.384

DQ ▼ 30 *5 51 久富　圭 Club Labo TONYKART 6 5:55.888 DQ 58.723

*1 19 ﾀｲﾑﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｰ 3秒 加算

*2 20 3ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*3 82 10ﾎﾟｼﾞｼｮﾝﾀﾞｳﾝ

*4 87 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*5 51 ﾋｰﾄ失格

*6 10 警告

START TIME: 15:26 FINISH TIME: 15:41

Best Lap No.3

2017/7/23   16:49

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

SS
OFFICIAL

Rnk

Announcement

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R17 / ﾀﾞﾐｰｸﾞﾘｯﾄﾞ違反行為

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R13 / ﾌﾟｯｼｭｱｳﾄ

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R18 / その他 競技違反(未計量)

No. 2017 ﾌｪｽﾃｨｶｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟﾍﾟﾅﾙﾃｨｶﾀﾛｸﾞ R06 / ｽﾀｰﾄ隊列違反

OFFIAICAL TIMMING FESTIKA CIRCUIT MIZUNAMI

Timekeeping : Clerk of the course :

Stwerd: 0:57.809 舟橋　弘典

2017 TOYOPET SL KART MEETING Rd.5

正式


